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DIWater | Slurry Slow
@ 6 Leak

'~ Specifications

Size
B 8 Items Unit 6X4 10%8 12X10 19X16 25%22
6.35X4.35 9.63X6.35 | 12.70X9.53 19.05X15.88 25.40%X22.20
{E 2| Actuation = Air to open
M K B B Medium Temperature © 10 ~ 40
B ¥ M [E  Proof Pressure MPa 1.0  145psi
fEMENDEEE  Working Pressure range MPa 0~ 0.3 0~ 435psi
£ B iR N8  LeakageRate cm3/min 0 (at hydraulic pressure 23C )
B B B B  Ambient Temperature © 10 ~ 40
B B 5 E Frequency of openingand closing |~ times/min <20
ER {9 # %  Installation direction = Any direction
Flowell 20 series
Flowell 60 series
) Super Type Pillar Fitting
& ﬁ Connection Super 300 Type Pillar Fitting
Flare Type
Rc. FNPT
Z+ U 2 4 R*¥1 Orifice diameter mm ¢ 3.5 ¢ 6 ¢ 7 ¢ 11 o 11
C v fE*!  Cvvalue = 0.4 1.2 2.1 6.9 6.9
s = Weight kg 0.5 0.7 0.7 1.4 1.7
Pilot pressure MPa 0.35~ 0.5 50.8~725psi
Pilot Pilot air ConsumpﬁonXZ L/times(ANR) 0.02 0.05 0.05 0.13 0.13
Pilot port — Rc1/8", FNPT1/8"

% 1.Typical value.
3 2.The value on the table shows the air consumption volume when the pilot pressure is 0.5 MPa.
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Airto open RVDE [ M Millmeten (135,155

_

[]45
Bl ©x ¢ | 635X 435 |13
10X 8 9.53% B.35 - Connection o
: : []45 2 Flowell 20 series ilot po
1210 | 12.70X 953

: B ool 0o va W
19X16 | 19.05X15.88 55 Super Type Pillar Fitting “ Thread at botiom FNPT 1/8"
-

26X22 | 25.40%22.20 Super 300 Type Pillar Fitting Base plate

Flare Type

Rc Ordering code example
N X1 FNPT AVPVSL-1F06I30
AVPVSL-1F06130-N




Dymatrix™

Parts & Materials
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Parts Material Wetted parts
Actuator PVDF
Tube Silicon based rubber O
End connector PTFE O
Dimensions I
Pilot port Rc1/8" -
FNPT1/8"
< | — w
— E— o[ Base Plate (PVDF)
B LF
A G
Ii
IS =
2-M6 L10

Flowell 20 series

Flowell 60 series

Standard } P
inch 107
| mm 105
inch 133
| mm 131

Super Type Pillar Fitting inch/mm 110
Super 300 Type Pillar Fitting | inch/mm 109

Flare Type
Rc. FNPT

=]
C
D
E
F
G
H
|
J
K

inch 127
inch 81
35

17
41.5
10.5

45

25

64

50

35

108(MAX 123)

\ 10%8

6.35X4.35 | 9.53X6.35

140 148
137 145
173 173
169 169
148 1155
145 153
197 161
111 111
[J45 (145
118(MAX 133) = 118(MAX 133)
23 23
il Sl
11 11
58 58
32 32
74 74
60 60
45 45

Size

| 12%x10
| 12.70x9.53 | 19.05X15.88 | 25.40%22.20

(Unit) : mm

|  19x16 | 25%22

172 194
172 194
198 212
198 209
189 220
182 216
186 204
142 156
[J55 155
164.5(MAX 184) 174.5(MAX 194)
26 36
61.5 71.5
16 16
67 67
42 42
85 85
70 70
55 55

% Reference value.
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